
 1990. CREATES LOAN PROGRAM FOR MIDDLE-INCOME BUYERS OF QUALIFIED NEW HOMES. INITIATIVE STATUTE. 

PETITION SOS SOS RANDOM 
FILED REC'D REC'D RAW SAMPLE/ VALID VALID OR 

       COUNTY W/COUNTY RAW RANDOM COUNT FULL CHECK SIGS. INVALID DUP. PROJ. VALID % 
1.  ALAMEDA 02/25/26 03/03/26 03/12/26 50,811 1,525 1,217 308 0 40,549 79.8% 
2.  ALPINE 03/06/26 03/12/26 03/12/26 2 2 2 0 0 2 100.0% 
3.  AMADOR 02/25/26 02/26/26 Random Notice: 1,858 0 0.0% 
4.  BUTTE 02/25/26 02/25/26 03/10/26 6,590 0 0.0% 
5.  CALAVERAS 02/25/26 02/27/26 Random Due: 1,029 0 0.0% 
6.  COLUSA 02/25/26 02/26/26 04/22/26 210 0 0.0% 
7.  CONTRA COSTA 02/25/26 03/06/26 26,765 0 0.0% 
8.  DEL NORTE 02/25/26 02/26/26 390 0 0.0% 
9.  EL DORADO 02/25/26 02/25/26 3,510 0 0.0% 
10. FRESNO 02/25/26 03/05/26 21,049 0 0.0% 
11. GLENN 02/25/26 03/02/26 03/03/26 525 525 462 63 1 462 88.0% 
12. HUMBOLDT 02/25/26 02/25/26 1,426 0 0.0% 
13. IMPERIAL 02/25/26 03/02/26 4,600 0 0.0% 
14. INYO 02/25/26 02/25/26 03/03/26 84 84 62 22 0 62 73.8% 
15. KERN 02/25/26 03/03/26 28,649 0 0.0% 
16. KINGS 02/25/26 02/26/26 1,629 0 0.0% 
17. LAKE 02/25/26 02/25/26 1,757 0 0.0% 
18. LASSEN 02/25/26 02/26/26 1,224 0 0.0% 
19. LOS ANGELES 03/02/26 03/12/26 253,493 0 0.0% 
20. MADERA 02/25/26 03/02/26 2,431 0 0.0% 
21. MARIN 02/25/26 02/26/26 8,961 0 0.0% 
22. MARIPOSA 02/25/26 03/09/26 260 0 0.0% 
23. MENDOCINO 02/25/26 02/25/26 1,142 0 0.0% 
24.  MERCED 02/25/26 02/26/26 7,125 0 0.0% 
25. MODOC 02/25/26 02/25/26 02/25/26 11 11 11 0 0 11 100.0% 
26.  MONO 02/25/26 03/11/26 23 0 0.0% 
27.  MONTEREY 02/25/26 03/04/26 7,066 0 0.0% 
28.  NAPA 02/25/26 03/05/26 1,888 0 0.0% 
29.  NEVADA 02/25/26 02/27/26 1,952 0 0.0% 
30. ORANGE 02/26/26 03/10/26 60,115 0 0.0% 
31.  PLACER 02/26/26 03/05/26 9,726 0 0.0% 
32.  PLUMAS 02/25/26 03/02/26 03/02/26 343 343 310 33 0 310 90.4% 
33.  RIVERSIDE 02/26/26 03/06/26 82,058 0 0.0% 
34.  SACRAMENTO 02/26/26 03/10/26 34,021 0 0.0% 
35.  SAN BENITO 02/25/26 02/25/26 1,043 0 0.0% 
36.  SAN BERNARDINO 02/25/26 03/09/26 62,502 0 0.0% 
37.  SAN DIEGO 02/26/26 03/09/26 77,134 0 0.0% 
38.  SAN FRANCISCO 02/25/26 02/27/26 24,042 0 0.0% 
39. SAN JOAQUIN 02/26/26 03/10/26 10,754 0 0.0% 
40.  SAN LUIS OBISPO 02/25/26 02/28/26 5,713 0 0.0% 
41.  SAN MATEO 02/25/26 03/03/26 7,494 0 0.0% 
42.  SANTA BARBARA 03/02/26 03/06/26 6,689 0 0.0% 
43.  SANTA CLARA 02/25/26 03/09/26 24,003 0 0.0% 
44.  SANTA CRUZ 02/25/26 03/04/26 5,350 0 0.0% 
45.  SHASTA 02/25/26 02/26/26 3,773 0 0.0% 
46.  SIERRA 02/25/26 02/25/26 02/25/26 2 2 2 0 0 2 100.0% 
47. SISKIYOU 02/25/26 03/06/26 03/09/26 925 500 445 55 1 822 88.8% 
48.  SOLANO 02/26/26 02/26/26 10,960 0 0.0% 
49. SONOMA 02/26/26 03/03/26 03/11/26 12,134 500 414 86 0 10,047 82.8% 
50. STANISLAUS 02/25/26 03/02/26 9,805 0 0.0% 
51.  SUTTER 02/26/26 03/05/26 1,762 0 0.0% 
52.  TEHAMA 02/25/26 03/04/26 1,202 0 0.0% 
53. TRINITY 02/25/26 02/27/26 65 0 0.0% 
54.  TULARE 02/25/26 03/06/26 8,587 0 0.0% 
55. TUOLUMNE 02/26/26 02/27/26 RANGE: 1,755 0 0.0% 
56. VENTURA 03/02/26 03/11/26 110% = 601,317 16,623 0 0.0% 
57. YOLO 02/26/26 02/26/26 100% = 546,651 2,879 0 0.0% 
58. YUBA 02/25/26 02/26/26   95% = 519,319 2,144 0 0.0% 

TOTAL: 920,063 3,492 2,925 567 2 52,266 80.61% 

For questions regarding this spreadsheet please contact: 
Secretary of State Elections Division  (916) 657-2166 
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